Motors
Automation
Energy
Transmission and
Distribution
CoatingsCFW900 – VARIABLE
SPEED DRIVE
Complete solution with high performance and safety

Rated output current (A)
Normal duty (ND) Heavy duty (HD)
IEC UL IEC UL
60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
ND HD
220 V ac 230 V ac 230 V ac 220 V ac 230 V ac 230 V ac
cv kW HP cv kW HP
CFW900A04P6B2
Single-phase
or three-phase
200-240
A
DB
4.6 4.6 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.1 1.5
CFW900A06P0B2 6 6 2 1,5 2 2 1.5 2
CFW900A07P5B2 7.5 7.5 2 1.5 2 2 1.5 2
CFW900A10P0B2 10 10 3 2.2 3 3 2.2 3
CFW900A04P6T2
Three-phase
4.6 4.6 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.1 1.5
CFW900A06P0T2 6 5 2 1.5 2 1.5 1.1 1.5
CFW900A07P5T2 7.5 6.8 2 1.5 2 2 1.5 2
CFW900A10P6T2 10.6 9.6 3 3 3 3 2.2 3
CFW900A13P0T2 13 11 4 3 5 3 3 3
CFW900A19P0T2 19 16 6 5.5 7.5 5 4 5
CFW900B26P0T2
B
26 22 10 7.5 10 7.5 5.5 7.5
CFW900B34P0T2 34 28 12.5 9.2 10 10 7.5 10
CFW900B45P0T2 45 35 15 11 15 12.5 9.2 10
CFW900C56P0T2
C
56 47 20 15 20 15 11 15
CFW900C70P0T2 70 59 25 18.5 25 20 15 25
CFW900C80P0T2 80 70 30 22 30 25 19 25
CFW900D0110T2
208-240
D
NB or DB
110 92 40 30 40 30 22 30
CFW900D0135T2 135 110 50 37 50 40 30 40
CFW900D0150T2 150 124 60 45 60 50 37 50
CFW900E0172T2
E
172 150 60 55 75 60 45 60
CFW900E0195T2 195 160 75 55 75 60 45 60
CFW900E0250T2 250 211 100 75 100 75 55 75
CFW900 – Variable Speed Drive 19
Specification
CFW900 IP20 or NEMA1 380 - 480 V Version
CFW900 variable speed drive Maximum applicable motor¹)
Code Power supply (V) Frame
Braking
IGBT
Rated output current
Normal duty (ND) Heavy duty (HD)
IEC UL IEC UL
60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz
380 V ac 400 V ac 440 V ac 460 V ac 380 V ac 400 V ac 440 V ac 460 V ac
ND HD cv kW cv HP cv kW cv HP
CFW900A02P8T4
Three-phase 380-480
A
DB
2.8 2.4 1.5 1.1 1.5 2 1 1.1 1.5 1.5
CFW900A03P6T4 3.6 2.8 2 1.5 2 2 1.5 1.1 1.5 2
CFW900A04P8T4 4.8 3.9 3 2.2 3 3 2 1.5 2 2
CFW900A06P5T4 6.5 5.3 3 3 4 5 3 2,2 3 3
CFW900A09P6T4 9.6 8 6 4 6 7.5 4 3 5 5
CFW900A14P0T4 14 12 7.5 7.5 10 10 6 5,5 7.5 7.5
CFW900A17P0T4 17 17 10 7.5 12.5 10 8 7,5 12.5 10
CFW900B26P0T4
B
26 21 15 11 20 20 13 11 12.5 15
CFW900B33P0T4 33 28 20 15 25 25 13 11 20 20
CFW900B39P0T4 39 33 25 18.5 30 30 20 15 20 25
CFW900C50P0T4
C
50 40 30 22 40 40 20 18.5 20 30
CFW900C62P0T4 62 50 40 30 50 50 20 22 20 40
CFW900C74P0T4 74 62 50 37 60 60 40 30 40 50
CFW900D96P0T4
D
NB or DB
96 75 60 45 75 75 50 37 60 60
CFW900D0124T4 124 103 75 55 100 100 60 55 75 75
CFW900D0146T4 146 124 100 75 125 125 75 55 75 100
CFW900E0172T4
E
172 146 125 90 125 150 100 75 125 125
CFW900E0203T4 203 161 150 110 150 175 100 90 125 125
CFW900E0242T4 242 190 175 132 200 200 125 90 150 150
Note: 1)   The motor powers are based on WEG 3-phase, 4-pole 380 V or 440 V W22 IR3 Premium motors. The motor currents may vary according to the speed and
manufacturer; therefore, use the values above for guidance only. The CFW900 must be properly sized according to the rated current of the motor used.
CFW900 – Variable Speed Drive20

CFW900-CCAN-W CAN interface module (CANopen/DeviceNet)
CFW900-ENC-01 Module for connecting an incremental encoder with a signal of up to 310 kHz
CFW900-IOAI-01 Module with 3 analog inputs and 2 isolated analog outputs
CFW900-IOD-01 Module with 8 isolated digital inputs and 8 isolated digital outputs
CFW900-REL-01 Module with 3 digital relay outputs
CFW900-TEMP-01 Module with 6 isolated inputs for PTC/Pt-100/PT1000 sensors
Individual HMI, frame and cables for external HMI
CFW900-HMI-BLT HMI with Bluetooth® interface (individual item)
CFW900-HMI HMI (individual)
CFW900-RHMIF Frame kit for HMI (IP66 protection rating)
CFW900-CCHMIR01M 1 m serial cable for remote HMI
CFW900-CCHMIR02M 2 m serial cable for remote HMI
CFW900-CCHMIR03M 3 m serial cable for remote HMI
CFW900-CCHMIR05M 5 m serial cable for remote HMI
CFW900-CCHMIR07M 7.5 m serial cable for remote HMI
CFW900-CCHMIR10M 10 m serial cable for remote HMI
Others
CFW900-4SLOTS Backplane with 4 slots (A through D) to connect accessories (supplied as standard)
CFW900-7SLOTS Backplane with 7 slots (A through G) to connect accessories
CFW900-KN1A NEMA1 kit for frame A (standard for option N1)